            V 2.04
            V 2.04
Wireless 2/3/4G LTE Ethernet/RS232 Router /485 and interfaces input/output
✓ 1x WAN modem 2/3G/4G LTE
✓ 1x LAN Ethernet 10/100Mbps
✓ 2x RS232 interfaces
✓ Modes for RS interfaces: TCP/IP Server/Client , UDP Server
✓ 1x USB OTG

(30W)
Number
of ports
with
PoE++
(60W)
Number
of ports
with
PoE++
(90W)
Operating
temperature
NOTES
DC W
ZAS-24-25-W-T 24 V 25 0 0 0 0 -30°C ~ +70°C
No PoE
support
ZAS-48-25-W-T 48 V 25 1 0 0 0 -30°C ~ +70°C
PoE
support
ZAS-24-25-S-T 24 V 25 0 0 0 0 -30°C ~ +70°C
No PoE
support
ZAS-48-25-S-T 48 V 25 1 0 0 0 -30°C ~ +70°C
PoE
support
ZAS-24-20-R-T 24 V 20 0 0 0 0 -20°C ~ +70°C
No PoE
support
ZAS-24-40-R-T 24V 40 0 0 0 0 -20°C ~ +70°C
No PoE
support
            V 2.04